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Pos Dor

11
31
33
38
41
68
88
125
154
155
158
166
172
182
195
214
255
278
285
298
300
307
308
317
327
329
330
331

11
369
293
294
72
23
237
46
70
239
322
202
205
242
360

336
335
317
71
243
295
120
323
263
308
19
119

Il Legua Nocturna Javali Nuevo
Absoluta (5572 m) - 24-07-2013

local

Nombre
ARQUES NORTES, JESUS ANGEL
VICENTE SALINAS, LUIS
PITA CUBRIA, MARTIN
PLAZA MOLINA, ONOFRE
DEL CERRO ROBLES, ALEJANDRO
BERMUDEZ, FRANCISCO
MENARGUEZ IBAREZ, JOSE BENITO
CARRILLO BELMONTE, JOSE MIGUEL
DEL CERRO FERNANDEZ, JUANA MARIA
MERINO IBANEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO
RUIZ NORTES, SERGIO
MARIN NICOL&S , ANTONIO
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MIGUEL BUGARIN, VICENTE
TORRES MATENCIO, SALVADOR
CONESA GUILLEN, DIEGO ANTONIO
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ , FRANCISCO JOSE
RUIZ NORTES, JUAN PABLO
DEL CERRO MARIN, NURIA
MOLINA FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
PLAZA MONTALBA&N, MARIA DOLORES
GIL JARA, JUAN
RUIZ PEREZ, JOSé MARIA
MURCIA CARRION, FERNANDO
ROJAS PRIETO, MARIA ELENA
BARQUERO SANCHEZ , ALICIA
GARCIiA ZAMORA, CARMEN MARIA

Categoria
Promesa
Senior
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano C
Senior
Senior
Veterana B
Senior
Senior
Promesa
Veterano C
Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano A
Juvenil
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Promesa
Senior
Veterano C
Senior
Veterana A
Senior

Senior
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34
47

58
59

14
38
29
46

89
90
11
97

99
28
101

17
18

Club
A.D CEUT{ ATLETISMO
RAJAOS RUNNING
CA JAVALI NUEVO
CLUB ATLETISMO JAVALi NUEVO
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO JAVALI NUEVO

CLUB ATLETISMO JAVALI NUEVO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

PEPEY YO

BILPAC

CLUB DE LOS TULLLIDOS

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISMO MURCIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo

0:19:32
0:20:46
0:20:55
0:21:20
0:21:31
0:22:34
0:23:04
0:24:35
0:25:54
0:25:55
0:26:00
0:26:18
0:26:24
0:26:53
0:27:04
0:27:35
0:28:59
0:30:26
0:30:51
0:31:47
0:31:55
0:32:23
0:32:33
0:33:15
0:34:30
0:35:47
0:35:53
0:35:54

Ritmo
03:30
03:43
03:45
03:49
03:51
04:03
04:08
04:24
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:43
04:44
04:49
04:51
04:57
05:12
05:27
05:32
05:42
05:43
05:48
05:50
05:58
06:11
06:25
06:26
06:26



